
April 30, 2025

General Fund $46,715.13
Water Fund $36,426.73
Sewer Fund $59,330.38

Highway Aid $310,289.47
 

General Fund Reserves General Fund Reserves
Restricted $77,503.17 Restricted (Goal) $124,859.83
Operating $0.00   
Capital $106,238.68   

Total $183,741.85 Total $124,859.83

Water Fund Reserves   
Restricted $72,992.00   
Operating $200,260.01   
Capital $0.00   

Total $273,252.01   

Sewer Fund Reserves  
Restricted $121,822.00   
Operating $145,619.16   
Capital $0.00   

Total $267,441.16   

Capital Projects $630.85

Community Fund $1,351.57

Non-Uniform Pension $3,764.64
Total $1,182,943.79

Escrow $896.12


